DESCRIPTION
The Honeywell GKE Series key-operated
safety interlocking limit switches
are designed for machine guarding
applications. The switches mount on
the EN50047 mounting pattern of the
20 mm to 22mm mounting centers. The
compact size is preferred where there is

3 Refer to circuitry in product nomenclature (Figure 1).
4 The circuits shown are with the key inserted.
TABLE 4. ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing5 Contacts Electrical Connection/Conduit
GKEA01L 1NC/1NO snap-action 0.5-14 NPT
GKEC01L 1NC/1NO snap-action 20 mm
GKEA03L 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM 0.5-14 NPT
GKEC03L 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM 20 mm
GKEA06L 2NC slow action 0.5-14 NPT
GKEC06L 2NC slow action 20 mm
5 An actuator key (ordered separately) is required for each switch. Select actuator key by reviewing product nomenclature tree and
dimensional diagrams on pages 3 and 5.
13
21
14
22
Zb Zb
21
13
22
14
11
21
12
22
2Y
Notes:
1. For other switch options, please contact your Honeywell provider/representative for assistance.
2. Circuitry descriptions apply when key is inserted.
Keys2
Listing Key style
GKZ51M Straight
GKZ52M 90°
1 Actuator head can be field
adjusted in increments of 90°.
Order GKZT15 bit Torx
tamper-resistant bit.
2 A key actuator (ordered
separately) is required for
each switch.
GKE
Switch Type
A
C
0.5-14 NPT
20 mm
Conduit
A
01
03
1NC/1NO,
snap action
1NC/1NO
slow action,
BBM
Circuitry
03
GKE Series
Key-operated
safety limit
switch
06 2NC
slow action
L
M
Opening to
front and top
Opening to
right and top
Head Actuation
Code1
L
N Opening to